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Branch Name B.Arch.

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Semes
ter

  Mathematics
  Building Materials I
  Environmental Science
  History Of Architecture And Culture I
  Architectural Drawing I
  Mechanics of Structures - I
  History Of Architecture And Culture II
  Theory Of Architecture
  Building Materials II
  Architectural Drawing II
  Building Construction I
  Building Services I
  History Of Architecture And Culture III
  Mechanics Of Structures  II
  Climate And Built Environment
  Building Construction II
  Building Services II
  History Of Architecture And Culture IV
  Design Of Structures I
  Building Materials III
  Building Construction III
  Site Surveying And Planning
  Design of Structures II
  History Of Architecture And Culture V
  Building Services III
  Interior Design
  Structure and Architecture
  Vernacular Architecture
  Building Materials IV
  Building Construction IV
  Design of Structures - III
  History Of Architecture And Culture VI
  Energy Efficient Architecture
  Art Appreciation
  Architectural Acoustics
  Architectural Detailing
  Industrial Building System
  Professional Practice And Ethics I
  Specifications and Estimation
  Human Settlements Planning
  Urban Design
  Construction Technology
  Urban Housing
  Principles of Traditional Indian Architecture
  Sustainable Planning and Architecture

Subject Name

MA2112
AR2102
AR2103
AR2101
AR2105
AR2151
AR2152
AR2155
AR2153
AR2156
AR2154
AR2203
AR2202
AR2201
AR2204
AR2205
AR2254
AR2252
AR2251
AR2253
AR2256
AR2255
AR2301
AR2302
AR2304
AR2022
AR2023
AR2021
AR2303
AR2305
AR2351
AR2352
AR2071
AR2073
AR2354
AR2355
AR2072
AR2353
AR2502
AR2503
AR2504
AR2078
AR2074
AR2076
AR2075

Subject
Code

30-OCT-17
17-NOV-17
18-NOV-17
23-NOV-17
24-NOV-17
07-NOV-17
20-NOV-17
21-NOV-17
22-NOV-17
24-NOV-17
25-NOV-17
01-NOV-17
11-NOV-17
14-NOV-17
18-NOV-17
25-NOV-17
07-NOV-17
11-NOV-17
14-NOV-17
16-NOV-17
27-NOV-17
30-NOV-17
31-OCT-17
02-NOV-17
03-NOV-17
06-NOV-17
08-NOV-17
10-NOV-17
16-NOV-17
27-NOV-17
31-OCT-17
02-NOV-17
09-NOV-17
09-NOV-17
15-NOV-17
23-NOV-17
28-NOV-17
29-NOV-17
30-OCT-17
01-NOV-17
06-NOV-17
08-NOV-17
13-NOV-17
13-NOV-17
13-NOV-17

Exam
Date

AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name B.Arch.

09
09
09
10
10
10

Semes
ter

  Earthquake Resistant Architecture
  Computer Applications in Architecture
  Professional Practice and Ethics II
  Landscape and Ecology
  Architectural Conservation
  Safety Systems and Building Management

Subject Name

AR2079
AR2077
AR2501
AR2026
AR2024
AR2025

Subject
Code

13-NOV-17
28-NOV-17
29-NOV-17
09-NOV-17
22-NOV-17
30-NOV-17

Exam
Date

AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name B.Arch.(Interior Design)

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
10
10

Semes
ter

  Mathematics
  Building Materials I
  Environmental Science
  History Of Architecture And Culture I
  Architectural Drawing I
  Mechanics of Structures - I
  History Of Architecture And Culture II
  Theory Of Architecture
  Building Materials II
  Architectural Drawing II
  Building Construction I
  Building Services I
  History Of Architecture And Culture III
  Mechanics Of Structures  II
  Climate And Built Environment
  Building Construction II
  Building Services II
  History Of Architecture And Culture IV
  Design Of Structures I
  Building Materials III
  Building Construction III
  Site Surveying And Planning
  Design of Structures II
  History Of Architecture And Culture V
  Building Services III
  Structure and Architecture
  Building Materials IV
  Building Construction IV
  Design of Structures - III
  History Of Architecture And Culture VI
  Interior Materials & Construction Techniques I
  History of Furniture Design
  Energy Efficient Architecture
  Architectural Acoustics
  Professional Practice And Ethics I
  Workshop II- Craft Based (Printing, Textiles & Ceramic)
  Interior Materials and Construction Techniques II
  Colour and Lighting in Interiors
  Interior Specifications and Estimation
  Workshop I - Furniture Design (Carpentry & Metal)
  Interior Design Principles & Theory
  Vernacular and Indian Styles of Interior Decor
  Product Design

Subject Name

MA2112
AR2102
AR2103
AR2101
AR2105
AR2151
AR2152
AR2155
AR2153
AR2156
AR2154
AR2203
AR2202
AR2201
AR2204
AR2205
AR2254
AR2252
AR2251
AR2253
AR2256
AR2255
AR2301
AR2302
AR2304
AR2023
AR2303
AR2305
AR2351
AR2352
ID2355
ID2072
AR2071
AR2354
AR2353
ID2406
ID2404
ID2402
ID2403
ID2405
ID2401
ID2075
ID2079

Subject
Code

30-OCT-17
17-NOV-17
18-NOV-17
23-NOV-17
24-NOV-17
07-NOV-17
20-NOV-17
21-NOV-17
22-NOV-17
24-NOV-17
25-NOV-17
01-NOV-17
11-NOV-17
14-NOV-17
18-NOV-17
25-NOV-17
07-NOV-17
11-NOV-17
14-NOV-17
16-NOV-17
27-NOV-17
30-NOV-17
31-OCT-17
02-NOV-17
03-NOV-17
08-NOV-17
16-NOV-17
27-NOV-17
31-OCT-17
02-NOV-17
03-NOV-17
04-NOV-17
09-NOV-17
15-NOV-17
29-NOV-17
04-NOV-17
08-NOV-17
10-NOV-17
13-NOV-17
15-NOV-17
17-NOV-17
30-OCT-17
01-NOV-17

Exam
Date

AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session


