

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025 TIME TABLE - B.Arch. (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS NOV./DEC.- 2017 For candidates admitted in Anna University, Chennai during Academic Years 2010,2011 & 2012

Branch Name B.Arch.

Branch Name B.Arch.								
Semes	Subject	Subject Name	Exam	Session				
ter	Code		Date					
01	MA2112	Mathematics	30-OCT-17	AN				
01	AR2102	Building Materials I	17-NOV-17	AN				
01	AR2103	Environmental Science	18-NOV-17	AN				
01	AR2101	History Of Architecture And Culture I	23-NOV-17	FN				
01	AR2105	Architectural Drawing I	24-NOV-17	FN				
02	AR2151	Mechanics of Structures - I	07-NOV-17	AN				
02	AR2152	History Of Architecture And Culture II	20-NOV-17	AN				
02	AR2155	Theory Of Architecture	21-NOV-17	AN				
02	AR2153	Building Materials II	22-NOV-17	FN				
02	AR2156	Architectural Drawing II	24-NOV-17	AN				
02	AR2154	Building Construction I	25-NOV-17	FN				
03	AR2203	Building Services I	01-NOV-17	AN				
03	AR2202	History Of Architecture And Culture III	11-NOV-17	FN				
03	AR2201	Mechanics Of Structures II	14-NOV-17	FN				
03	AR2204	Climate And Built Environment	18-NOV-17	FN				
03	AR2205	Building Construction II	25-NOV-17	AN				
04	AR2254	Building Services II	07-NOV-17	FN				
04	AR2252	History Of Architecture And Culture IV	11-NOV-17	AN				
04	AR2251	Design Of Structures I	14-NOV-17	AN				
04	AR2253	Building Materials III	16-NOV-17	FN				
04	AR2256	Building Construction III	27-NOV-17	FN				
04	AR2255	Site Surveying And Planning	30-NOV-17	AN				
05	AR2301	Design of Structures II	31-OCT-17	FN				
05	AR2302	History Of Architecture And Culture V	02-NOV-17	FN				
05	AR2304	Building Services III	03-NOV-17	AN				
05	AR2022	Interior Design	06-NOV-17	AN				
05	AR2023	Structure and Architecture	08-NOV-17	AN				
05	AR2021	Vernacular Architecture	10-NOV-17	AN				
05	AR2303	Building Materials IV	16-NOV-17	AN				
05	AR2305	Building Construction IV	27-NOV-17	AN				
06	AR2351	Design of Structures - III	31-OCT-17	AN				
06	AR2352	History Of Architecture And Culture VI	02-NOV-17	AN				
06	AR2071	Energy Efficient Architecture	09-NOV-17	FN				
06	AR2073	Art Appreciation	09-NOV-17	FN				
06	AR2354	Architectural Acoustics	15-NOV-17	AN				
06	AR2355	Architectural Detailing	23-NOV-17	AN				
06	AR2072	Industrial Building System	28-NOV-17	AN				
06	AR2353	Professional Practice And Ethics I	29-NOV-17	FN				
09	AR2502	Specifications and Estimation	30-OCT-17	FN				
09	AR2503	Human Settlements Planning	01-NOV-17	FN				
09	AR2504	Urban Design	06-NOV-17	FN				
09	AR2078	Construction Technology	08-NOV-17	FN				
09	AR2074	Urban Housing	13-NOV-17	FN				
09	AR2076	Principles of Traditional Indian Architecture	13-NOV-17	FN				
09	AR2075	Sustainable Planning and Architecture	13-NOV-17	FN				



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025 TIME TABLE - B.Arch. (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS NOV./DEC.- 2017

For candidates admitted in Anna University, Chennai during Academic Years 2010,2011 & 2012

Branch Name	B.Arch.
--------------------	---------

Semes	Subject	Subject Name	Exam	Session
ter	Code		Date	
09	AR2079	Earthquake Resistant Architecture	13-NOV-17	AN
09	AR2077	Computer Applications in Architecture	28-NOV-17	FN
09	AR2501	Professional Practice and Ethics II	29-NOV-17	AN
10	AR2026	Landscape and Ecology	09-NOV-17	AN
10	AR2024	Architectural Conservation	22-NOV-17	AN
10	AR2025	Safety Systems and Building Management	30-NOV-17	FN



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025 TIME TABLE - B.Arch. (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS NOV./DEC.- 2017 For condidates admitted in Anna University. Channel during Academia Years

For candidates admitted in Anna University, Chennai during Academic Years 2010,2011 & 2012

Branch Name B.Arch.(Interior Design) Subject Name Semes Subject Exam Session Code ter Date MA2112 30-OCT-17 01 Mathematics AN AR2102 **Building Materials I** 17-NOV-17 AN 01 AR2103 Environmental Science AN 01 18-NOV-17 AR2101 History Of Architecture And Culture I 23-NOV-17 FN 01 Architectural Drawing I 01 AR2105 24-NOV-17 FN AR2151 Mechanics of Structures - I 07-NOV-17 02 AN History Of Architecture And Culture II 02 AR2152 20-NOV-17 AN Theory Of Architecture 02 AR2155 21-NOV-17 AN AR2153 Building Materials II 02 22-NOV-17 FN Architectural Drawing II 02 AR2156 24-NOV-17 AN **Building Construction I** 02 AR2154 25-NOV-17 FN AR2203 Building Services I 03 01-NOV-17 AN History Of Architecture And Culture III 03 AR2202 11-NOV-17 FN Mechanics Of Structures II 03 AR2201 14-NOV-17 FN AR2204 Climate And Built Environment 18-NOV-17 03 FN **Building Construction II** 03 AR2205 25-NOV-17 AN Building Services II 04 AR2254 07-NOV-17 FN AR2252 History Of Architecture And Culture IV 04 11-NOV-17 AN Design Of Structures I 04 AR2251 14-NOV-17 AN 04 AR2253 **Building Materials III** 16-NOV-17 FN AR2256 **Building Construction III** 04 27-NOV-17 FN AR2255 Site Surveying And Planning 04 30-NOV-17 AN Design of Structures II 05 AR2301 31-OCT-17 FN History Of Architecture And Culture V AR2302 05 02-NOV-17 FN 05 AR2304 Building Services III 03-NOV-17 AN Structure and Architecture AR2023 08-NOV-17 05 AN AR2303 **Building Materials IV** 05 16-NOV-17 AN AR2305 **Building Construction IV** 05 27-NOV-17 AN AR2351 Design of Structures - III 31-OCT-17 06 AN History Of Architecture And Culture VI 06 AR2352 02-NOV-17 AN ID2355 Interior Materials & Construction Techniques I 03-NOV-17 06 FN History of Furniture Design 06 ID2072 04-NOV-17 FN **Energy Efficient Architecture** 06 AR2071 09-NOV-17 FN 06 AR2354 Architectural Acoustics 15-NOV-17 AN AR2353 Professional Practice And Ethics I FN 06 29-NOV-17 ID2406 Workshop II- Craft Based (Printing, Textiles & Ceramic) 07 04-NOV-17 AN Interior Materials and Construction Techniques II 07 ID2404 08-NOV-17 FN ID2402 Colour and Lighting in Interiors 10-NOV-17 07 FN **Interior Specifications and Estimation** 07 ID2403 FN 13-NOV-17

ID2405

ID2401

ID2075

ID2079

07

07

10

10

15-NOV-17

17-NOV-17

30-OCT-17

01-NOV-17

FN

FN

FN

FN

Workshop I - Furniture Design (Carpentry & Metal)

Vernacular and Indian Styles of Interior Decor

Interior Design Principles & Theory

Product Design